NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. [well sarlos].	MINH 41902831	/
Dute in: 10/103/2018 14:45	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done py
Ref No: X 100/100/1900 2890/4	SAS c-filling		
Veh No. FBC 5120t	E-mail'(Wjula Shrs, AlC 2hrs)		4
0.0 1 DO ROVE: A O.O.	I-Motor Claim Form		
OD / Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Withle: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs): ;	
OD / (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
ern L	Assessment/Survey Report		. ~.
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax/Hand t	Owner/Wksp	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PE
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: Fa	xt 1
TP Particulars: Veh No: SI	2.902 L INC(.)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (· Datet .	Timer)
	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
	arrenty: YES()/NO()	
	0 () / 52,000 ()	A THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF	art.
General telimeters & Spania telibera	CHECKARD SERVICE CONTROL OF THE CONT	是在2000年1975年1975年1975年1975年1975年1975年1975年1975	Act Ministra
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information		rictly NO relat of repailer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Drive-In ()/Towell-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();T	owing Co: (PACK DESIGNATION OF THE PACK O
iremplete en la riste il milite de selection le			Telestrone by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	·	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()	, ,,,	
Injurý :		, 1, 1, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
			MATERIAL STATES
TECHNOLOGICA SEE SEE MANAGEMENT PRODUCTION OF THE PRODUCTION	ACCOUNTS OF THE SEASON STATES OF THE SEASON SEASON.	MA (CAMERICANT & A) PROPERTY OF THE DESIGNATION OF	
- The second sec	Market S Vaccina	WATER STATE OF THE	MANAGONA AMALIA
X19790/606	involtents.		The state of the s
The finance superficulars of the second	1) AR1 Aprilden	tReporting (330); Assessment (3100); INC (350)
The state of the s	D) TV : Towing	P 340/	120
Oriver/Owner:		housels Survey (Resurvey)	230
Contact No:	6) TR: Re-juspe	reinst INC Only (well 10 Jun 200)	\$73
Darmaged Portion:		+SMRT Survey	160
	a 8) NTUC Addit	ional Services:-	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	. NS: Courles	y Call Tot Allowance	519 - DO - DO - O +
La praca Store sono managementa de la companya de l	www.lasticephanishered Wit Post He	Co-ordination CENERRY	525
Anditors Communicate p	CONTRACTOR AND	P (Non INC) against INC)	55 520 TS- 11HC
<u> </u>	9) NII: Idao M	obile Fee Chiorged	30
2/3:	Invalor dated	Per Charges	· Tables
	Invaire dailed		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance componies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre.

aforesaid.	ob hardby consont to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the rep	ort being made available
· 按	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	Marine William Sal
Date Of Report	01/03/2019 14:49	
Date Of Accident	22/02/2019 09:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOA PAYOH	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
美国的企业中国的国际企业主义	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	THE CONTRACT
Vehicle Registration Number	FBC5130K	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	KANE ONG WOON CHONG	
NRIC No	S8233088G	
Email Address	KANEONG@HOTMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91870005	

Alternative Phone No. Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model PHANTOM-197CC TA200

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

TRAVEL TO WORK

OTHERS-91870005

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD,

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

MSD/VMT/18-376336-CA

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KANE ONG WOON CHONG

NRIC No S8233088G Date Of Birth 05/10/1982 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 20/04/2013

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91870005

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91870005

EMail Address KANEONG@HOTMAIL.COM Address

413 COMMOMWEALTH AVENUE WEST #25-3023

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

CLEAR

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLR962L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA PRIUS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHAN YEOW HONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7230237J 87888178

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

KANE ONG WOON CHOONG

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBC5130K

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

413 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE WEST #25-3023

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance. Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN

A) FBC 5120 K B) SUR 962 L PIR 200 Lone SLR 9624

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1 was driving in between Lage 1 & 2.
Car SLR 962L out into my direction from Lare 1.
1/ last a design from Lare 1.
No left signal was observed, from the cur.
FBF 2474 Y may without this iscident
I bit unto the sar and the cor bumber was damaged.
the desirable

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 230pm 1/3/2019 Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: Tic

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 22 / 02 / 2019)(DD/M	MAYYYY) TIME! 9. 00 WHILLIAM
LOCATION: PIE TON Payoh.	- I I I CANA
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBC 513	o K
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MSIE	7
c)POLICY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TH	IRD BARTY / THIPD PARTY FIRE & THEET
SIMAKE & MODEL: Hoge Inditon	7A 20A
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN	/I DRRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
.9/ CHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COA	MMERCIAL / MODORCYCLEI
INFORMOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	VF. I carry to 1-1-10
TAKE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OV	INSUPANCE IVECTION
IF NO. FLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CL.	AIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
AINAME: KANE ONE WOON CHO!	VL (MALE / FEMALE)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 58233070	SO CONTACT, 9/87
C) ADDRESS: 413 Communicath Ai	enue West #25-3023
· 500 170 415	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POL	LICY HOLDER
Cluded as 1 0) NAME: DS 8300	l.
Cludding driver) ONAME: DS ABOU	(MACE / LEMACE)
CL) CIADDRESS:	CONTACT:
. d)DATE OF BIRTH: (05 / 10 / 1982	MDDAILLAVVVI
e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR	1
DATE OF DRIVING PACE	0 AIR 2012 .
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE I	NSLIBER'S COMPANYS (VEC 1 PO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	R WITH INCHDED.
D. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN)	ING / OTHERS
DINOAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	clear · .
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / MO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	ATION:
No of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 5LB 9621	
	MODEL: Toyota Pris
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Chan Youw Hong () RRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 57230233	7
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	JCONTACT: 87888178
the of hydrender	MODEL:
Including driver) f) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTLOT
()	CONTACT::
· ·	
₩ a.	ti ki ali
D4 27	

email = Kaneong (of hotmail rom
VIDED

Withess: FBF 24747.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8233088G



KANE ONG WOON CHONG

王文聪

CHINESE Date of Birth 05-10-1982 M SINGAPORE

102350000

3311226





₩CN 58233088G

Bood Group - Date of your

18-02-2003

APT BLK 413 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE WEST #25-3023 SINGAPORE 120413

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES).

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class J Marter care - Jappe ing with - 7 passengers, exclusive of the server; and mater tracters/objecte - 25m2 ing

S / No. 9000181217

NP 425A

58233088G

Licence No: S82230886G

Reset Tenniport Act. 1987 (Atalaysin)
The Meter Vehicles (Thirst Party Ricks) Hules, 1959 (Pederation of Meloysia)
The Motor Vehicles (Thirst Party Ricks and Compression) Act (CAP, 187 of the Restort Edition) (Republic of Singapore)
The Motor Vehicles (Thirst Party Ricks and Compression) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)
Or any Amendment, Act or Acts posted in substitution thereof.

CEXTIFICATE NO

MSD/VMT/18-376336-CA A0074-001/10900

SUM DISTIRED

TPL

EXCESS

RIL

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

PBC5130K

BONDA

197 c.c.

2. Name of Policyholder

KANE ONG FOON CHONG

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

1201AN 29/12/2017 28/12/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive
 The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to Use

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

- 7. The Policy does not cover
 - 1. Use for bire or reward.
 - 2. Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 - 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
 - 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

28/12/2017 (CG)

COMMERCIAL AGENCY PTE. LTD.

Underwriting Agent
For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

